

E- FILING ORDER PASSED BELOW EXH. 05 IN RCS NO. 19/2025

Bharatram R. Prajapati Vs. P.C.M.C. & Ors.

Issue notice to defendant why temporary injunction should not be granted in favour of the plaintiff. Notice be served on payment of charges of special bailiff returnable on 30/01/2025.



(M. G. More)

I/c. CJJD (PCMC) Akurdi, Pune

Date : 23/01/2025