

1 R.C.S. No. 19/2025
Shri. Bharatram R. Prajapati
-Vs.- P. C. M. C. & Ors.

ORDER BELOW EXTENSION OF STATUS QUO APPLICATION.
(Passed on 11/02/2025)

Status quo is extended till next date.

Dated: 11/02/2025.

(V. S. Damare)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
P.C.M.C. Court, Akurdi, Pune.

CERTIFICATE

“I affirm that the contents of this P.D.F. file Order are same word for word as per original Order”.

Name of Stenographer :- P. B. Jadhav

Court Name :- Shri. V. S. Damare,
(J.M.F.C.) Civil and Criminal Court (P.C.M.C.),
Akurdi, Pune.

Date :- 11/02/2025

Order signed by
presiding officer on :- 11/02/2025

Order uploaded on :- 11/02/2025